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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 15 clubs)
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name State country flag available

ДЮСШ АВАНГАРД ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 2
ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ КИЇВ 3
ДЮСШ БМРБРКО БРОВАРИ 1
ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 2
ДЮСШ-16 КИЇВ 4
ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА ОДЕСА 1
ЛАФ ЛЬВІВ 3
КДЮСШ ХТЗ ХАРКІВ 1
КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОР ТЕРНОПІЛЬ 2
КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯН ЛЬВІВ 7
КЗДЮСШ №1 УЖГОРОД 6
ОКДЮСШ УЖГОРОД 6
СПАРТА ЛЬВІВ 1
ФК МАЕСТРО ХМЕЛЬНИЦЬКИЙ 1
ІФОДЮСШ ДОЛИНА 3
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 43 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 2 ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮ
2 3 СОЛОГУБ Анастасія ДЮС
3 5 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна КДЮС
4 6 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮ
5 8 КОНРАДІЙ Єва-Софі ДЮС
6 9 КОЙДЮК Василина ДЮС
7 10 МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮ
8 11 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮС
9 12 МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮ

10 14 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮС
11 15 ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОД
12 16 ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮ
13 18 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Ан ОКДЮ
14 20 БОРИНСЬКА Євгенія КЗДЮ
15 22 ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Ема КЗДЮ
16 23 ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христи КДЮС
17 24 ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ
18 30 ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОД
19 31 НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮС
20 32 МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОД
21 ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮС
21 ДЕНИСЕНКО Вероні ДЮС
21 ЖЕРУХА Катерина КЗДЮ
21 АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮ
21 ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮС
21 ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ
21 БОНДАР Варвара ДЮС
21 ГОРЄЛОВА Тетяна ЗОЛО
21 ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА Пол ДЮС
21 ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮ
21 КУЗЬМЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ
21 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮС
21 МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮ
21 МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮ
21 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮ
21 ПОПОВА Поліна СПАР
21 ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮ
21 ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ

21 МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ
21 ПІДГАНЮК Ксенія КЗДЮ
21 САВОЛАЙНЕН Влад ФК М
21 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС
21 ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Еве ОКДЮ
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Overall number of participants: 43
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 20

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2024-11-18 11:22 - Page 3
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs, regions
42 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 42 fencers

Direct tableau
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
Дитяча Ліга Миронюка В.В.
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОД  V  1  2  2  V  1 0,333 -6 14 5
ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ  2  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -20 4 7
ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Ема КЗДЮ  V  V  2  3  2  3 0,333 1 18 4
ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христина КДЮС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 24 1
ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮ  V  V  V  3 V3 3 0,667 8 21 3
ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮ  2  V  V  1  0  0 0,333 -6 11 6
ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮС  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 9 21 2

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ  2  2  2  0  0 0,000 -14 6 6
БОНДАР Варвара ДЮС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 11 19 2
СОЛОГУБ Анастасія ДЮС  V  1  V  1  3 0,400 -3 13 4
МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮ  V  0  2  0  1 0,200 -11 7 5
ПОНОМАРЕНКО Анн ОКДЮ  V  1  V  V  1 0,600 5 14 3
СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 20 1

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮ  2  V  2  1  2 0,200 -4 11 5
ДЕНИСЕНКО Веронік ДЮС  V  V  V  V  0 0,800 8 16 2
МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮ  0  1  2  1  0 0,000 -16 4 6
ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ  V  1  V  V V3 0,800 6 16 3
ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮ  V  0  V  1  1 0,400 -3 10 4
ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна КДЮС V3  V  V  1 V3 0,800 9 15 1

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮС  V  2  V  3  X 0,500 5 13 3
ЖЕРУХА Катерина КЗДЮ  0  2  V  1  X 0,250 -7 7 4
ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮ  V  V  V  V  X 1,000 6 16 1
МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОД  0  2  3  2  X 0,000 -9 7 5
АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮ  V  V  3  V  X 0,750 5 15 2
САВОЛАЙНЕН Влада ФК М  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HS rank

ПОПОВА Поліна СПАР  2  1  V  V  3 0,400 0 14 4
БОРИНСЬКА Євгенія КЗДЮ  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 9 19 1
ГОРЄЛОВА Тетяна ЗОЛО V2  1  3  2  2 0,200 -7 10 6
КОНРАДІЙ Єва-Софія ДЮС  2  2  V  1  V 0,400 -5 13 5
ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮ  2  V  V  V  3 0,600 3 17 2
ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОД  V  1  V  3  V 0,600 0 16 3
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Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6
V/M ind. HS rank

НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮС  0  V  0  0  0 0,200 -15 4 6
КУЗЬМЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ  V  2  1  2  2 0,200 -5 11 4
ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Евелі ОКДЮ  3  V  1  3  1 0,200 -6 12 5
КОЙДЮК Василина ДЮС  V  V  V  3  V 0,800 11 19 2
МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 10 20 1
КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮС  V  V  V  2  2 0,600 5 16 3

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HS rank

МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 9 17 1
МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ  0  V  V  V V3 0,800 3 15 3
МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮ  V  3 V3  V V3 0,800 7 17 2
ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮС  1  2  2 V3 V3 0,400 -2 11 4
ПІДГАНЮК Ксенія КЗДЮ  1  1  3  1  V 0,200 -6 10 5
ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА Полін ДЮС  2  2  0  1  1 0,000 -11 6 6
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ЗАЛІПСЬКА Хрис КДЮС 1,000 14 24 qualifier
2 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮ 1,000 10 20 qualifier
4 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮ 1,000 6 16 qualifier
5 ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮС 0,833 9 21 qualifier
6 БОНДАР Варвара ДЮС 0,800 11 19 qualifier
6 КОЙДЮК Василин ДЮС 0,800 11 19 qualifier
8 БОРИНСЬКА Євге КЗДЮ 0,800 9 19 qualifier
9 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮС 0,800 9 17 qualifier

10 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Ян КДЮС 0,800 9 15 qualifier
11 ДЕНИСЕНКО Вер ДЮС 0,800 8 16 qualifier
12 МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮ 0,800 7 17 qualifier
13 ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ 0,800 6 16 qualifier
14 МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ 0,800 3 15 qualifier
15 АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮ 0,750 5 15 qualifier
16 ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮ 0,667 8 21 qualifier
17 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮС 0,600 5 16 qualifier
18 ПОНОМАРЕНКО ОКДЮ 0,600 5 14 qualifier
19 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮ 0,600 3 17 qualifier
20 ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОД 0,600 0 16 qualifier
21 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮС 0,500 5 13 qualifier
22 ПОПОВА Поліна СПАР 0,400 0 14 qualifier
23 ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮС 0,400 -2 11 qualifier
24 СОЛОГУБ Анастас ДЮС 0,400 -3 13 qualifier
25 ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮ 0,400 -3 10 qualifier
26 КОНРАДІЙ Єва-С ДЮС 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
27 ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Е КЗДЮ 0,333 1 18 qualifier
28 ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОД 0,333 -6 14 qualifier
29 ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮ 0,333 -6 11 qualifier
30 ЖЕРУХА Катерин КЗДЮ 0,250 -7 7 qualifier
31 ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮ 0,200 -4 11 qualifier
32 КУЗЬМЕНКО Софі КЗДЮ 0,200 -5 11 qualifier
33 ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Е ОКДЮ 0,200 -6 12 qualifier
34 ПІДГАНЮК Ксені КЗДЮ 0,200 -6 10 qualifier
35 ГОРЄЛОВА Тетян ЗОЛО 0,200 -7 10 qualifier
36 МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮ 0,200 -11 7 qualifier
37 НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮС 0,200 -15 4 qualifier
38 МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОД 0,000 -9 7 qualifier
39 ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА П ДЮС 0,000 -11 6 qualifier
40 ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ 0,000 -14 6 qualifier
41 МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮ 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
42 ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ 0,000 -20 4 qualifier

САВОЛАЙНЕН Вл ФК М dnf DNF
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 42 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ЗАЛІПСЬКА Хрис КДЮС 1,000 14 24 qualifier
2 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС 1,000 12 20 qualifier
3 МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮ 1,000 10 20 qualifier
4 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮ 1,000 6 16 qualifier
5 ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮС 0,833 9 21 qualifier
6 БОНДАР Варвара ДЮС 0,800 11 19 qualifier
6 КОЙДЮК Василин ДЮС 0,800 11 19 qualifier
8 БОРИНСЬКА Євге КЗДЮ 0,800 9 19 qualifier
9 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮС 0,800 9 17 qualifier

10 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Ян КДЮС 0,800 9 15 qualifier
11 ДЕНИСЕНКО Вер ДЮС 0,800 8 16 qualifier
12 МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮ 0,800 7 17 qualifier
13 ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ 0,800 6 16 qualifier
14 МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮ 0,800 3 15 qualifier
15 АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮ 0,750 5 15 qualifier
16 ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮ 0,667 8 21 qualifier
17 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮС 0,600 5 16 qualifier
18 ПОНОМАРЕНКО ОКДЮ 0,600 5 14 qualifier
19 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮ 0,600 3 17 qualifier
20 ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОД 0,600 0 16 qualifier
21 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮС 0,500 5 13 qualifier
22 ПОПОВА Поліна СПАР 0,400 0 14 qualifier
23 ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮС 0,400 -2 11 qualifier
24 СОЛОГУБ Анастас ДЮС 0,400 -3 13 qualifier
25 ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮ 0,400 -3 10 qualifier
26 КОНРАДІЙ Єва-С ДЮС 0,400 -5 13 qualifier
27 ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Е КЗДЮ 0,333 1 18 qualifier
28 ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОД 0,333 -6 14 qualifier
29 ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮ 0,333 -6 11 qualifier
30 ЖЕРУХА Катерин КЗДЮ 0,250 -7 7 qualifier
31 ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮ 0,200 -4 11 qualifier
32 КУЗЬМЕНКО Софі КЗДЮ 0,200 -5 11 qualifier
33 ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Е ОКДЮ 0,200 -6 12 qualifier
34 ПІДГАНЮК Ксені КЗДЮ 0,200 -6 10 qualifier
35 ГОРЄЛОВА Тетян ЗОЛО 0,200 -7 10 qualifier
36 МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮ 0,200 -11 7 qualifier
37 НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮС 0,200 -15 4 qualifier
38 МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОД 0,000 -9 7 qualifier
39 ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА П ДЮС 0,000 -11 6 qualifier
40 ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ 0,000 -14 6 qualifier
41 МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮ 0,000 -16 4 qualifier
42 ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ 0,000 -20 4 qualifier
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1 ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христи КДЮС

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Еве ОКДЮ

32 КУЗЬМЕНКО Софія КЗДЮС 10/4

17 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮСШ

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮ

9 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮСШ

56 ---------

41 МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮС

24 СОЛОГУБ Анастасія ДЮСШ 10/6

25 ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮ

40 ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ 10/5

57 ---------

8 БОРИНСЬКА Євгені КЗДЮС

5 ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮСШ

60 ---------

37 НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮСШ

28 ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОД 10/5

21 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮСШ

44 ---------

53 ---------

12 МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮ

13 ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОД

29 ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮС

36 МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮС 10/8

61 ---------

4 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮС

ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христи

Tableau of 32

ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Еве
10/6

КУЛИНИЧ Ольга

ГАЙДУ Анна
10/7

МЕЛЬНИК Ярина

СОЛОГУБ Анастасія
10/9

ПАЦКАН Аврора

БОРИНСЬКА Євгені
10/6

ГОЛДМАН Ліліан

ФЕДОРИН Ольга
10/4

ДУХНО Анастасія

МАСЮК Марія
5/4

ДМИТРУК Анна

ЛОПУХ Софія
10/3

ЗАВАЛІН Дарина

ПЕТРУС Дар'Я
10/4

ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христи

Tableau of 16

КУЛИНИЧ Ольга

10/7

МЕЛЬНИК Ярина

БОРИНСЬКА Євгені

10/0

ГОЛДМАН Ліліан

ДУХНО Анастасія

10/7

ЛОПУХ Софія

ПЕТРУС Дар'Я

10/6

КУЛИНИЧ Ольга

МЕЛЬНИК Ярина

ДУХНО Анастасія

ПЕТРУС Дар'Я
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3 МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮС

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 ГОРЄЛОВА Тетяна ЗОЛОТ

30 ЖЕРУХА Катерина КЗДЮС 10/5

19 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮС

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮС

11 ДЕНИСЕНКО Вероні ДЮСШ

54 ---------

43 ---------

22 ПОПОВА Поліна СПАРТ

27 ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Ема КЗДЮС

38 МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОД 10/3

59 ---------

6 КОЙДЮК Василина ДЮСШ

7 БОНДАР Варвара ДЮСШ

58 ---------

39 ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА По ДЮСШ

26 КОНРАДІЙ Єва-Софі ДЮСШ 10/8

23 ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮСШ

42 ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ 10/7

55 ---------

10 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна КДЮС

15 АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮ

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Ан ОКДЮ

31 ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮС

34 ПІДГАНЮК Ксенія КЗДЮС 9/2

63 ---------

2 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС

МАЦУР Єлизавета

Tableau of 32

ГОРЄЛОВА Тетяна
10/4

ПАСІЧНИК Єва

МУСІЕНКО Софія
10/3

ДЕНИСЕНКО Вероні

ПОПОВА Поліна
10/7

ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Ема

КОЙДЮК Василина
10/8

БОНДАР Варвара

ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА По
10/3

ВАКУЛЮК Ніка

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна
10/5

АНДРІЙКО Анна

ПОНОМАРЕНКО Ан
10/5

ПІДГАНЮК Ксенія

СОКОЛ Мія
10/4

МАЦУР Єлизавета

Tableau of 16

ПАСІЧНИК Єва

10/0

ДЕНИСЕНКО Вероні

КОЙДЮК Василина

10/4

БОНДАР Варвара

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна

10/7

АНДРІЙКО Анна

СОКОЛ Мія

10/4

ПАСІЧНИК Єва

КОЙДЮК Василина

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна

СОКОЛ Мія
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
Дитяча Ліга Миронюка В.В.
шпага дівчата 2014 і молодші

16-17.11.2024 р.
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1 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮСШ

Tableau of 8

8 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮСШ 10/5

5 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮСШ

4 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮС 10/9

3 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮС

6 КОЙДЮК Василина ДЮСШ 10/7

7 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна КДЮС

2 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮС 10/3

МЕЛЬНИК Ярина

Semi-finals

ДУХНО Анастасія
10/8

КОЙДЮК Василина

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна
10/7

ДУХНО Анастасія

Final

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна

10/4

ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна
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Всеукраїнський турнір з фехтування на шпагах "Перші кроки",
Дитяча Ліга Миронюка В.В.
шпага дівчата 2014 і молодші

16-17.11.2024 р.

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

page 1/1

ran name and first name club d.o.b. lic. FIE licence

1 ЦИМБАЛІСТА Яна КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк
2 ДУХНО Анастасія ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2014 бр Гайдай,Андреюк
3 КОЙДЮК Василина ДЮСШ АВАНГАРД 2016 Ію Юрковський
3 МЕЛЬНИК Ярина ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2015 бр Применко
5 СОКОЛ Мія КДЮСШ ХТЗ 2015 ІІІю Калашнік,Соколов,Соколо
6 ПЕТРУС Дар'Я КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак,Петрус
7 КУЛИНИЧ Ольга ДЮСШ-16 2014 ІІю Тимо
8 ПАСІЧНИК Єва КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль,Гаранджа
9 ЗАЛІПСЬКА Христин КДЮСШ №2 ІМ.Ю.ГОРАЙСЬКОГО Т 2014 Ію Хрущ,Горчанюк

10 МАЦУР Єлизавета КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак
11 ГОЛДМАН Ліліан ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2014 бр Шостацький
12 БОНДАР Варвара ДЮСШ АВАНГАРД 2015 бр Юрковський
13 БОРИНСЬКА Євгенія КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак
14 ДЕНИСЕНКО Веронік ДЮСШ-16 2015 ІІю Тимо
15 АНДРІЙКО Анна ОКДЮСШ 2015 ІІІю Герей
16 ЛОПУХ Софія ІФОДЮСШ 2015 ІІю Теліжин
17 МАСЮК Марія ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Жамбаєв,Оремуш
18 ДМИТРУК Анна ЛАФ 2015 бр Семеряк
19 МУСІЕНКО Софія КЗДЮСШ №1 2015 бр Філл
20 ГАЙДУ Анна ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Оремуш
21 ПОНОМАРЕНКО Анн ОКДЮСШ 2014 ІІІю Оремуш
22 ПОПОВА Поліна СПАРТА 2015 бр Кочергін
23 ВАКУЛЮК Ніка ДЮСШ БМРБРКО 2014 Ію Заблотона
24 СОЛОГУБ Анастасія ДЮСШ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 2015 бр Трофименко
25 ПАЦКАН Аврора ОКДЮСШ 2015 ІІІю Оремуш
26 ЦИМБАЛЕНКО Ема КЗДЮСШ №1 2014 Ію Петрішак
27 ФЕДОРИН Ольга ІФОДЮСШ 2014 бр Теліжин
28 ЗАВАЛІН Дарина КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль
29 ЦИМБУЛЬСЬКА Евел ОКДЮСШ 2015 ІІІю Оремуш
30 ПІДГАНЮК Ксенія КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Свистіль,Гараеджа
31 ГОРЄЛОВА Тетяна ЗОЛОТА ШПАГА 2014 бр Кокотєєв
32 ДРАМАРЕЦЬКА Полі ДЮСШ-16 2015 ІІю Тимо
33 КОНРАДІЙ Єва-Софія ДЮСШ-16 2014 ІІю Литвинчук
34 ЖЕРУХА Катерина КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2015 бр Свистіль
35 ПУГА Дарина КЗДЮСШ №1 2015 бр Петрішак
36 КУЗЬМЕНКО Софія КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2014 бр Семенюк
37 МАКАР Євгенія КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2015 бр Свистіль,Гаранджа
38 НОВІКОВА Емілія ДЮСШ АРМІЄЦЬ 2015 бр Применко
39 МЕЛЬНИК Софія ІФОДЮСШ 2014 бр Теліжин
40 ПАТРИК Софія ЛАФ 2015 бр Семеряк,Голдій
41 МЕЛИЧИН Віра КЗДЮСШ ІМ.ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА 2015 бр Семенюк
42 ПУКАЧ Катерина ЛАФ 2015 бр Голдій

САВОЛАЙНЕН Влада ФК МАЕСТРО 2015 бр Бочаров,Курган
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